School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Amplify Education Inc

Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson

Buettner Construction
Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
Chadron Lock

CHADRON STATE COLLEGE
CinDesign

Clear, George E

Cody-Kilgore Unified Schools
DAS State Accounting

Dave Agnes

DDD Industries

Digmann, Tera L

Educational Service Unit 13
ESU Coordinating Council
Farm to Family Coop

Fire & Ice Mechanical

Follett School Solutions

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Hillyard

Houghton Mifflin Company
HSPS - Hot Lunch

Ideal Linen Supply

JW Pepper & Son, Inc
Karcher North America

Kone, Inc.

KSB School Law

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Mar-bow Music

Nebraska Association of School Boards

Nebraska Public Power Dist.
PlanConnect

Protex Central

Quill Corporation

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Amount
$420.00
$140.64
$205.00
$10,147.21
$977.44
$62.30
$785.00
$445.20
$279.00
$100.00
$1,080.00
$292.87
$500.00
$127.50
$146.21
$14,092.97
$99.00
$15.42
$614.31
$1,350.54
$428.52
$2,053.98
$2,045.36
$1,228.54
$996.18
$1,890.00
$46.55
$859.56
$74.80
$89.40
$1,738.50
$72.00
$1,906.80
$100.00
$258.00
$1,952.72
$125.00
$1,283.93
$2,955.53
$52.12
$518.37



Sheridan County Journal Star $441.60

Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc $2,149.12
U.S. Bank $1,293.26
Verizon $53.70
Westco $1,607.05
Woodstock Supply Company $1,456.66
WPCI $161.00
Xerox Financial Services $3,188.98
Young's Repair $723.86

$63,631.70



	Summary

