School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Amplify Education Inc	\$420.00
Black Hills Energy	\$140.64
Blake Olson	\$205.00
Buettner Construction	\$10,147.21
Chadron Community Hospital	\$977.44
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$62.30
Chadron Lock	\$785.00
CHADRON STATE COLLEGE	\$445.20
CinDesign	\$279.00
Clear, George E	\$100.00
Cody-Kilgore Unified Schools	\$1,080.00
DAS State Accounting	\$292.87
Dave Agnes	\$500.00
DDD Industries	\$127.50
Digmann, Tera L	\$146.21
Educational Service Unit 13	\$14,092.97
ESU Coordinating Council	\$99.00
Farm to Family Coop	\$15.42
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$614.31
Follett School Solutions	\$1,350.54
Great Plains Communications	\$428.52
Harris	\$2,053.98
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$2,045.36
Hay Springs Water Department	\$1,228.54
Hillyard	\$996.18
Houghton Mifflin Company	\$1,890.00
HSPS - Hot Lunch	\$46.55
Ideal Linen Supply	\$859.56
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$74.80
Karcher North America	\$89.40
Kone, Inc.	\$1,738.50
KSB School Law	\$72.00
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$1,906.80
Mar-bow Music	\$100.00
Nebraska Association of School Boards	\$258.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,952.72
PlanConnect	\$125.00
Protex Central	\$1,283.93
Quill Corporation	\$2,955.53
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$52.12
Sacker's	\$518.37

	\$63,631.70
Young's Repair	\$723.86
Xerox Financial Services	\$3,188.98
WPCI	\$161.00
Woodstock Supply Company	\$1,456.66
Westco	\$1,607.05
Verizon	\$53.70
U.S. Bank	\$1,293.26
Toof's Diesel Repair, Inc	\$2,149.12
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$441.60